
07-20-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bridget Rickman California Energy Alliance bridget@caenergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Randy Young Sheet Metal Workers No. 104 randy@smw104.org
Craig Ochoa Dynalectric cochoa@dyna-la.com
Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.com
Adam Wellen GBI Adam@thegbi.org 
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com
Dave Young ETC dave.young@etcconnect.com
Ryohei Hinokuma Daikin USA ryohei.hinokuma@daikinus.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com


